AMERICAN EXPRESS

BAKER & TAYLOR INC

BRIDGES LIBRARY SYSTEM
COLLABORATIVE SUMMER
COLUMBUS ACE HARDWARE
CONNIFF, RUTH

JOHNSON, ANGELA

KOREAN BUDDHIST GUMGANGKYUNG
PRIDE FURNITURE

RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS
ROGERS, DAVID

SCHECKEL, LAWRENCE A

SOUTH CENTRAL LIBRARY SYSTEM
WISCONSIN BACKFLOW TESTING LLC
WITNESS THE FITNESS

Amazon- Books, Adult Crafts, End
of Summer Party, new keyboards
Books for Children, Adults, YA
Annual Zoom License

Summer Library Program materials
Paint, brushes, tape, hangers
Adult program

Youth Program

Teen/Adult Program

Trim repair

Copier lease and copies

Adult Program

Adult Program

Barcode Labels

Backflow Testing

Toddler Yoga

8/5/2025
8/6/2025
8/5/2025
8/6/2025
8/5/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/5/2025
8/5/2025
8/6/2025
8/6/2025
8/5/2025
8/5/2025
8/5/2025
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759.06
2,584.50
260.00
361.26
58.03
200.00
247.60
180.00
180.00
566.10
400.00
160.00
71.17
150.00
20.00

6,197.72



