	Amazon- Books, Adult Crafts, End		
AMERICAN EXPRESS	of Summer Party, new keyboards	8/5/2025	\$ 759.06
BAKER & TAYLOR INC	Books for Children, Adults, YA	8/6/2025	\$ 2,584.50
BRIDGES LIBRARY SYSTEM	Annual Zoom License	8/5/2025	\$ 260.00
COLLABORATIVE SUMMER	Summer Library Program materials	8/6/2025	\$ 361.26
COLUMBUS ACE HARDWARE	Paint, brushes, tape, hangers	8/5/2025	\$ 58.03
CONNIFF, RUTH	Adult program	8/6/2025	\$ 200.00
JOHNSON, ANGELA	Youth Program	8/6/2025	\$ 247.60
KOREAN BUDDHIST GUMGANGKYUNG	Teen/Adult Program	8/6/2025	\$ 180.00
PRIDE FURNITURE	Trim repair	8/5/2025	\$ 180.00
RHYME BUSINESS PRODUCTS	Copier lease and copies	8/5/2025	\$ 566.10
ROGERS, DAVID	Adult Program	8/6/2025	\$ 400.00
SCHECKEL, LAWRENCE A	Adult Program	8/6/2025	\$ 160.00
SOUTH CENTRAL LIBRARY SYSTEM	Barcode Labels	8/5/2025	\$ 71.17
WISCONSIN BACKFLOW TESTING LLC	Backflow Testing	8/5/2025	\$ 150.00
WITNESS THE FITNESS	Toddler Yoga	8/5/2025	\$ 20.00

\$ 6,197.72